2.
T3.
T3.

5.

7.
8.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

1.
T2.
T2.
T4.
T4.

6.

7.

8.

Carmichael Golf Club

Men's Handicap 7
Women's Handicap 11
Holes 1

White Tees Yards 366
Combo Tees Yards 329
Red Tees Yards 329
Par 4

First Flight (White)
Larry Marietti
Mike A. Johnson

Errol Thomas
Gary Phillips
Bruce Hoffman
Mitch Johnson
Tim Kosik
Mark Cavallaro

Gary Borge

Alan Rankin
David Muth

Mike Aceituno
Rick Givans

Rhonda Johnson (Combo)
Mike Neff

Diane Hoffman

Third Flight (White-Red)

Paul Lee

Paul Kornowski
Judy Hales

Sherry Aceituno

Richard Cisneros

Alan Rodriguez

Sylvia Cisneros
Lora Wade

Third Flight (White-Combo-Red)
Judi Ferreira
Barbara Edgar
Mike Agrippino

Bill Wade (Combo)
Debbie Rankin
Rhane Thomas

Lan Pham
Amy Cavallaro

9

148

148

104
3

17
9

3
462
398

398
5

11
5

4
354
354

316
4

1
3
6
362
310

310

3
1
7
475
392

392

Scoring Summary

13
17
8
144
144

Out
2967
2731

2520
36

47
52
50
48
47
48
52
51

51
50
50
59
52
59
53
58

10
330
296

296

11
510
431

431

@ 0N W0~ ®

Empire Ranch GC

18
18
12
122
122

4
10
13

345
345

305

N NN oo

12
12
14
374
374

320

(o N W= NN e N =)

14

15
502
454

6

8
17
401
401

346
4

2
14
18

152
114

114
3

October 16,

In
2896
2640

2460
35

38
38
44
41
41
43
47
45

40
41
45
42
46
48
51
49

45
40
46
50
52
52
52
57

52
50
50
51
55
57
52
60

Total
5863
5371

Women
4980
71

79
78
86
81
87
86
95
96

82
79
84
83
97
97
101
106

92
92
96
98
99
100
104
108

103
100
100
110
107
116
105
118

2021

Hdcp
68.2
65.7
70.7
68.0

10

13

11

21
14
17
16
22
20
22
22

25
23
24
25
25
24
25
23

33
29
29
33
30

26
34

121
111
119
113

69
72
73
73
76
77
88
92

61
65
67
67
75
77
79
84

67
69
72
73
74
76
79
85

70
71
71
77
717
78
79
84



